Rating per:
Jan Hendrikx
Peter Jongen
Tjeu van Pol
Rob Haarsma
Piet Beckers
Toon Kruijtzer
Ad Hermus

Wim de Louw

Jo Kornips

1-2-2019

1644

1625

1566

1535

1519

1486

1436

1361

1279

1-11-2018

1630

1627

1600

1533

1519

1553

1448

1351

1279

1-8-2018

1630

1627

1600

1559

1519

1553

1448

1351

1279

1-5-2018

1641

1606

1576

1489

1519

1568

1453

1351

1279

1-2-2018

1659

1642

1576

1496

1519

1-11-2017

1659

1642

1576

1496

1519

1-8-2017

1659

1642

1576

1568

1519

1-5-2017

1663

1649

1566

1510

1519

1-2-2017

1668

1642

1565

1508

1522

1-11-2016

1666

1677

1540

1481

1528

1-8-2016

1666

1677

1540

1456

1528

1-5-2016

1666

1677

1542

1399

1528

1-2-2016

1665

1673

1552

1434

1530

1-11-2015

1672

1674

1579

1442

1530

1-8-2015
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